04/25/24 07:44:58

Cherry Hill (New Jersey, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Covered Bridge

Road

Auction Opens. Fri, Feb 16 5:00pm ET

Lot

0610
0611

0612
0613
0614
0615
0616
0617
0618
0619
0620
0621
0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627

0628
0629
0630
0631
0632
0633
0634
0635
0636
0637
0638
0639

Title

Aquarium And Stand-A

Baldwin Door Handles, Outdoor Lamp And
More-A

ToolsAnd Yard-A

Signed Artwork-A

Art Frames-A

Frames And Artwork-A

Vintage Tins And More-A

Vintage Art Glass Pitcher And More-A
Crystal Pitcher And Glasses-A

Vintage Oil Lamp And More-A

Kenmore Elite Microwave-A

Antique Oak Washstand-B

Antique Lamp-A

Cows And More-A

Vintage Counter Bell And Candlesticks-A
Mr. Peanuts And More-A

Brita Water Tank And Antique Butter Press-A

Royal Canadian Teapots And Bone China
Pitchers-A

Teacups And More-A

Sealy Sleeper Sofa-B

Antique Bible And More-A
Amos N Andy CD Set And Cars-A
Laminate And Glass Wall Unit-B
Laminate And Glass Wall Unit-B
Laminate Media Cabinet-B
Laminate And Glass Wall Unit-B
Laminate And Glass Wall Unit-B
Glassware-A

Glassware-A

Tiger Oak Barrister Case-B

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Feb 22 7:00pm ET

Lot Title

0640 Amish Hat And More-A
0641 Patio Table and Chairs-A



04/25/24 07:44:58

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2



