Cherry Hill (New Jersey, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Covered Bridge Road

Auction Opens: Fri, Feb 16 5:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0610	Aquarium And Stand-A
0611	Baldwin Door Handles, Outdoor Lamp And More-A
0612	Tools And Yard-A
0613	Signed Artwork-A
0614	Art Frames-A
0615	Frames And Artwork-A
0616	Vintage Tins And More-A
0617	Vintage Art Glass Pitcher And More-A
0618	Crystal Pitcher And Glasses-A
0619	Vintage Oil Lamp And More-A
0620	Kenmore Elite Microwave-A
0621	Antique Oak Washstand-B
0622	Antique Lamp-A
0623	Cows And More-A
0624	Vintage Counter Bell And Candlesticks-A
0625	Mr. Peanuts And More-A
0626	Brita Water Tank And Antique Butter Press-A
0627	Royal Canadian Teapots And Bone China Pitchers-A
0628	Teacups And More-A
0629	Sealy Sleeper Sofa-B
0630	Antique Bible And More-A
0631	Amos N Andy CD Set And Cars-A
0632	Laminate And Glass Wall Unit-B
0633	Laminate And Glass Wall Unit-B
0634	Laminate Media Cabinet-B
0635	Laminate And Glass Wall Unit-B
0636	Laminate And Glass Wall Unit-B
0637	Glassware-A
0638	Glassware-A

0639 Tiger Oak Barrister Case-B

Auction Closes: Thu, Feb 22 7:00pm ET

Lot Title

0640 Amish Hat And More-A

0641 Patio Table and Chairs-A

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **maxsold.com**